
Rounding Decimals (A)
Round each decimal to the nearest thousandth.

29,3881 52,6933 33,7935

30,5027 13,8168 80,9652

93,6678 87,5483 73,7658

69,9313 37,3891 44,1054

91,8274 43,9918 34,192

35,983 68,5402 50,3147

36,4708 60,6738 15,8463

31,9489 43,7984 77,5299

98,6731 45,0625 30,0712

60,0639 45,6408 54,3063
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Rounding Decimals (A) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest thousandth.

29,3881 29,388 52,6933 52,693 33,7935 33,794

30,5027 30,503 13,8168 13,817 80,9652 80,965

93,6678 93,668 87,5483 87,548 73,7658 73,766

69,9313 69,931 37,3891 37,389 44,1054 44,105

91,8274 91,827 43,9918 43,992 34,192 34,192

35,983 35,983 68,5402 68,540 50,3147 50,315

36,4708 36,471 60,6738 60,674 15,8463 15,846

31,9489 31,949 43,7984 43,798 77,5299 77,530

98,6731 98,673 45,0625 45,063 30,0712 30,071

60,0639 60,064 45,6408 45,641 54,3063 54,306
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Rounding Decimals (B)
Round each decimal to the nearest thousandth.

43,7785 17,3743 23,894

77,3018 47,3968 72,6964

70,0587 99,2547 44,9099

11,0782 91,3247 50,6929

54,4528 85,1812 22,6524

41,3303 51,0818 84,2059

48,1049 63,0544 71,6684

62,9428 90,3049 55,0401

76,9195 38,9483 53,0167

22,9878 83,5215 49,8451
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Rounding Decimals (B) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest thousandth.

43,7785 43,779 17,3743 17,374 23,894 23,894

77,3018 77,302 47,3968 47,397 72,6964 72,696

70,0587 70,059 99,2547 99,255 44,9099 44,910

11,0782 11,078 91,3247 91,325 50,6929 50,693

54,4528 54,453 85,1812 85,181 22,6524 22,652

41,3303 41,330 51,0818 51,082 84,2059 84,206

48,1049 48,105 63,0544 63,054 71,6684 71,668

62,9428 62,943 90,3049 90,305 55,0401 55,040

76,9195 76,920 38,9483 38,948 53,0167 53,017

22,9878 22,988 83,5215 83,522 49,8451 49,845
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Rounding Decimals (C)
Round each decimal to the nearest thousandth.

31,8537 30,4868 54,4099

68,7485 87,1098 52,5032

53,1638 91,8165 81,7168

83,9938 55,5258 74,9264

71,3265 12,6437 33,046

44,4749 70,5173 66,7301

93,8518 69,3041 73,1267

4,1105 79,5424 87,7525

36,708 84,3357 42,2085

99,8304 25,1127 87,8883
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Rounding Decimals (C) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest thousandth.

31,8537 31,854 30,4868 30,487 54,4099 54,410

68,7485 68,749 87,1098 87,110 52,5032 52,503

53,1638 53,164 91,8165 91,817 81,7168 81,717

83,9938 83,994 55,5258 55,526 74,9264 74,926

71,3265 71,327 12,6437 12,644 33,046 33,046

44,4749 44,475 70,5173 70,517 66,7301 66,730

93,8518 93,852 69,3041 69,304 73,1267 73,127

4,1105 4,111 79,5424 79,542 87,7525 87,753

36,708 36,708 84,3357 84,336 42,2085 42,209

99,8304 99,830 25,1127 25,113 87,8883 87,888
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Rounding Decimals (D)
Round each decimal to the nearest thousandth.

62,5764 32,521 31,1972

5,546 46,278 50,2061

33,6547 92,8697 78,2449

41,2167 40,9729 75,8171

35,2286 61,509 87,5153

31,4807 66,444 37,4651

92,7286 24,9511 33,34

40,8189 80,4746 9,3054

16,4933 14,7064 70,4874

88,7205 75,6282 72,8424
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Rounding Decimals (D) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest thousandth.

62,5764 62,576 32,521 32,521 31,1972 31,197

5,546 5,546 46,278 46,278 50,2061 50,206

33,6547 33,655 92,8697 92,870 78,2449 78,245

41,2167 41,217 40,9729 40,973 75,8171 75,817

35,2286 35,229 61,509 61,509 87,5153 87,515

31,4807 31,481 66,444 66,444 37,4651 37,465

92,7286 92,729 24,9511 24,951 33,34 33,340

40,8189 40,819 80,4746 80,475 9,3054 9,305

16,4933 16,493 14,7064 14,706 70,4874 70,487

88,7205 88,721 75,6282 75,628 72,8424 72,842
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Rounding Decimals (E)
Round each decimal to the nearest thousandth.

16,9554 41,7112 84,7613

52,8202 25,2279 13,4936

16,4707 35,5382 23,6479

61,4736 2,2906 28,7503

91,5086 71,8595 44,231

10,7419 65,1353 33,4013

93,4222 32,1303 93,0929

76,2529 94,8842 95,791

57,5178 69,9613 84,4213

74,9081 61,5747 88,5792
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Rounding Decimals (E) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest thousandth.

16,9554 16,955 41,7112 41,711 84,7613 84,761

52,8202 52,820 25,2279 25,228 13,4936 13,494

16,4707 16,471 35,5382 35,538 23,6479 23,648

61,4736 61,474 2,2906 2,291 28,7503 28,750

91,5086 91,509 71,8595 71,860 44,231 44,231

10,7419 10,742 65,1353 65,135 33,4013 33,401

93,4222 93,422 32,1303 32,130 93,0929 93,093

76,2529 76,253 94,8842 94,884 95,791 95,791

57,5178 57,518 69,9613 69,961 84,4213 84,421

74,9081 74,908 61,5747 61,575 88,5792 88,579
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Rounding Decimals (F)
Round each decimal to the nearest thousandth.

61,6416 18,1502 76,0387

36,9038 14,1017 1,971

47,0026 35,8396 11,5759

47,0357 71,7085 72,8871

52,4511 7,7709 28,5054

18,7558 91,246 5,0411

80,9305 96,1027 6,256

46,949 30,917 27,3954

47,3223 82,7617 42,1255

23,9005 36,7268 47,9611
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Rounding Decimals (F) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest thousandth.

61,6416 61,642 18,1502 18,150 76,0387 76,039

36,9038 36,904 14,1017 14,102 1,971 1,971

47,0026 47,003 35,8396 35,840 11,5759 11,576

47,0357 47,036 71,7085 71,709 72,8871 72,887

52,4511 52,451 7,7709 7,771 28,5054 28,505

18,7558 18,756 91,246 91,246 5,0411 5,041

80,9305 80,931 96,1027 96,103 6,256 6,256

46,949 46,949 30,917 30,917 27,3954 27,395

47,3223 47,322 82,7617 82,762 42,1255 42,126

23,9005 23,901 36,7268 36,727 47,9611 47,961
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Rounding Decimals (G)
Round each decimal to the nearest thousandth.

30,4015 55,7967 34,2115

47,4198 3,3569 74,4133

69,1228 21,7022 76,0778

5,5935 27,6814 59,4898

39,9556 91,1824 8,3768

81,1321 95,645 10,6406

36,4865 83,3227 58,1452

47,7822 45,7208 46,8998

9,0075 37,6383 15,9923

1,7719 21,6669 61,4452
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Rounding Decimals (G) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest thousandth.

30,4015 30,402 55,7967 55,797 34,2115 34,212

47,4198 47,420 3,3569 3,357 74,4133 74,413

69,1228 69,123 21,7022 21,702 76,0778 76,078

5,5935 5,594 27,6814 27,681 59,4898 59,490

39,9556 39,956 91,1824 91,182 8,3768 8,377

81,1321 81,132 95,645 95,645 10,6406 10,641

36,4865 36,487 83,3227 83,323 58,1452 58,145

47,7822 47,782 45,7208 45,721 46,8998 46,900

9,0075 9,008 37,6383 37,638 15,9923 15,992

1,7719 1,772 21,6669 21,667 61,4452 61,445
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Rounding Decimals (H)
Round each decimal to the nearest thousandth.

77,3104 62,9688 44,8994

8,7576 79,8008 21,8174

50,4042 7,6871 14,8501

6,2422 44,5101 7,2653

14,3753 96,1913 39,0084

32,932 96,2182 6,1873

86,1091 93,1488 88,6653

31,0027 73,5235 62,1371

0,092 51,4611 87,6709

14,7414 69,7319 99,3626
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Rounding Decimals (H) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest thousandth.

77,3104 77,310 62,9688 62,969 44,8994 44,899

8,7576 8,758 79,8008 79,801 21,8174 21,817

50,4042 50,404 7,6871 7,687 14,8501 14,850

6,2422 6,242 44,5101 44,510 7,2653 7,265

14,3753 14,375 96,1913 96,191 39,0084 39,008

32,932 32,932 96,2182 96,218 6,1873 6,187

86,1091 86,109 93,1488 93,149 88,6653 88,665

31,0027 31,003 73,5235 73,524 62,1371 62,137

0,092 0,092 51,4611 51,461 87,6709 87,671

14,7414 14,741 69,7319 69,732 99,3626 99,363
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Rounding Decimals (I)
Round each decimal to the nearest thousandth.

34,0109 20,4177 58,5723

99,5349 22,5001 19,3468

29,3724 51,0088 15,1745

36,6724 66,809 97,3194

34,8563 73,8646 66,7453

31,9314 35,986 58,208

96,6257 88,7901 44,5794

62,4151 8,9954 84,9971

51,3096 68,3646 14,1449

26,6114 71,7141 14,9644
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Rounding Decimals (I) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest thousandth.

34,0109 34,011 20,4177 20,418 58,5723 58,572

99,5349 99,535 22,5001 22,500 19,3468 19,347

29,3724 29,372 51,0088 51,009 15,1745 15,175

36,6724 36,672 66,809 66,809 97,3194 97,319

34,8563 34,856 73,8646 73,865 66,7453 66,745

31,9314 31,931 35,986 35,986 58,208 58,208

96,6257 96,626 88,7901 88,790 44,5794 44,579

62,4151 62,415 8,9954 8,995 84,9971 84,997

51,3096 51,310 68,3646 68,365 14,1449 14,145

26,6114 26,611 71,7141 71,714 14,9644 14,964
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Rounding Decimals (J)
Round each decimal to the nearest thousandth.

31,8792 76,5748 67,5268

92,1402 84,4129 88,7627

34,1353 8,949 71,3892

99,1602 49,1622 13,8164

89,0248 86,1625 75,173

85,9013 32,3793 87,001

40,5076 85,5827 37,7496

80,2939 65,2374 63,0744

4,1897 29,7219 67,2474

42,162 76,155 90,8293
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Rounding Decimals (J) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest thousandth.

31,8792 31,879 76,5748 76,575 67,5268 67,527

92,1402 92,140 84,4129 84,413 88,7627 88,763

34,1353 34,135 8,949 8,949 71,3892 71,389

99,1602 99,160 49,1622 49,162 13,8164 13,816

89,0248 89,025 86,1625 86,163 75,173 75,173

85,9013 85,901 32,3793 32,379 87,001 87,001

40,5076 40,508 85,5827 85,583 37,7496 37,750

80,2939 80,294 65,2374 65,237 63,0744 63,074

4,1897 4,190 29,7219 29,722 67,2474 67,247

42,162 42,162 76,155 76,155 90,8293 90,829
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